PXGRSseries
1
PXGRSseries
DRY Contact Output
RY
RY
Power must be contacted externaly.
P

T L T S L T
3
● How To Order
--VGRSPX OP32 6
2
3
4
5
6
10
11
12
13
14
JST
3M
XG4A-2031
PS-20PE-D4T1-LP1
HIF3BA-20PA-2、54DSA
FCN-704Q020-AU/M
FCN364P024-AU（24P） *1
FAP-2001-1204-OBS
6201-020-256
FRC5-C20S53T-OL
RX-H201TD-1190
3428-6002LCSC
XG4A-4031
PS-40PE-D4T1-LP1
HIF3BA-40PA-2、54DSA
FCN-704Q040-AU/M
FCN-364P040-AU
FAP-4001-1204-OBS
6201-040-256
FRC5-C40S53T-OL
RX-H401TD-1190
3432-6002LCSC
D02：DC24V
D04：DC48V
D11：DC100V/110V
A11：AC100V/110V
A22：AC200V/220V
D02 W CM F 2-
PXGRSseries
Terminal Block
PS：Standard terminals
PX ：Spring lifted terminals
HTX：Removable spring lifted
terminals
 I/O  Qty.
16 : 16 points
32 : 32 points
Voltage (Relay coil）
（For output DC24V Only）
I/O Type
I ：Input (WET Circuit Only)
OP  ：PNP Output
ON ：NPN Output Blank：No PCB Coating
CM     ： PCB Coating
Blank : Paint once
2　 ：Paint twice
F ：Only parts side
R ：Back (Soldered side)
W：Both side
Coating SpecificationCircuit
Blank ：DRY
W ：WET
Connector
Connector P/ N Manufacturer